Entry

237
131
285
299

1

409
148

99

474
404
320
385
391

232

284
362
411a
213
63
31

133

33
920
97
206
340
180
336

361

60

264
416
115
200

105

Rider

Bateman, Harry

Slater, Emma- Jo

Hewitt, Natasha

Thomas, Marie

Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Rodney, Emily

Townley, Lucy

Keeling, Colin Paul
Beveridge, Lily

Lockhead Anderson, Nicole
Smith, Holly

Birch (Junior), Allan

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus
Power, Anna

Farnsworth, Danielle
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Brook, Edward Brian
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Walker, Ben

Tutt, Lottie

Von Biilow, Noora

Whall, Harry

Greenwood, Taylor Chelsea
Slater, Emma- Jo

Taylor, Adam

Ovens, Amy

Emblen, James

Beveridge, Lily

Gaukroger, Laura

Walters, Abigal Kate
Forrester, Elizabeth
Lunnon, Harriet Alice
Stjohn, Sabina

Welsby, Scott

Barrett, Amy Maureen
Smith, Zoe

Townley, Lucy

Murphy, Robert

Whiteside, Emily

Struthers, Lucy Palmer

Keysoe - 06 July 2021

1 Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 06/07/2021 11:18:10

Horse

ALABALOU

KINGS OF LEON

AURORA X

QUANTUM TREAT

HISTORY

HANGOVER SA

BILLY MARIONETTE

DC CORDEILA

SOLSBORO ZIVA

MJM LASZLO

KINGSTON STAR

BOLD ADVENTURE

GOWENNA

SOLOMON IV

CONSINI Z

POMMERY VAN DE KOYENBORRE

JERSEY S

EXSULTATE DES HAYETTES

KLENT KICK ON

BILLY MCDERMIT

LUCKY LISA

UNTOUCHABLE WIZZARD

CATOO VAN DE HELLE Z

FREULE TN

JADE Il

JILL-MONE

ASCON Z

TAIMA

OGUE ARRIVED

HARLEQUIN VIVENDI

BLACKSON O'JACK Z

VOGUE DE BEAUFOUR

TITAN Il

HAZIRA

COLTON BANDIT

BE BOUDICEA

BILLY PICCADILLY

BLUE BAYU

NORTHCOTE STUD INCOGNITO

JABRUN LVP

0/40.49 0/31.07
0/39.17 0/32.02
0/42.83 0/32.15
0/41.23 0/34.23
0/41.33 0/34.32
0/43.23 0/34.49
0/44.02 0/35.39
0/42.94 0/35.43
0/43.83 0/35.50
0/42.31 0/35.67
0/39.11 0/36.19
0/44.12 0/36.34
0/43.59 0/36.79
0/43.32 0/36.90
0/41.21 0/36.94
0/43.91 0/37.01
0/41.81 0/37.83
0/43.44 0/38.08
0/44.56 0/38.87
0/44.10 0/38.96
0/43.79 0/40.19
0/43.01 0/41.13
0/40.14 4(K)/30.87
0/45.72 4(K)/31.26
0/41.67 4(K)/34.64
0/43.59 4(K)/34.98
4(K)/43.95 0/36.01
0/42.69 4(K)/37.15
0/39.77 4(K)/37.31
4(K)/42.18 0/38.45
4(K)/45.12 0/38.92
0/40.30 4(K)/39.08
0/41.29 4(K)/39.10
0/43.94 4(K)/39.65
4(K)/45.12 0/39.88
4(K)/43.11 0/40.21
4(K)/42.51 0/41.25
0/41.99 4(K)/42.78
0/45.57 4(K)/44.93

4(K)/42.35 0/45.07

Results

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

55.00

40.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



219

334

130

45

83

177

149

263

438

202

62

144

178

39

410

155

244

24

Clark, Jasmin

Price, James

Witchell, Helen

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus
Merrell, Amy

Forrester, Elizabeth

Tubbs, Sarah

Smith, Zoe

Lockhead Anderson, Nicole
Millin, Amanda Jane
Young, Francesca

Whall, Harry

Gayton, Ruth

Forrester, Elizabeth
Fannan, Ellie Jo

Townley, Lucy

Billington, Jennifer

Young, Francesca
Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June

Stronge, Poppy

FELTON Il

NAUGHTY BOY FROM SECOND LIFE Z

BILLY ALFREDO

NPS CAMPAGNE Z

INDY ESTA

KENSINGTON

KILLERISK LADY Q

JAMAAR

DEALING RULES

HYARANO

KABAB FRAVANCA

PITOX VIT DAUWHOF

FRUIT LOOPS

HALINA

DIAMOND CRUISE V

BILLY CONVINCER

NON SUCH Z

FALAY DU BEAUVOIS

MODEL CLASS

ELEGANT DOLLARDS

4(K)/41.32 4(K)/34.32
4(K)/40.46 4(K)/39.90
8(KK)/43.12 0/40.27
4(K)/43.54 4(K)/40.61
4(K)/42.11 4(K)/41.61
8(KK)/46.88 0/44.93
6(K:2)/48.72 4(K)/40.23
11(R:7)/53.99 0/40.02
8(KK)/42.10 4(K)/37.49
4(K)/42.16 8(KK)/42.36
4(K)/43.79 8(KK)/43.02
4(K)/42.90 8(KK)/45.91
8(KK)/38.27 8(KK)/36.90
8(KK)/46.87 12(KKK)/43.88
24(KRK:12)/58.71 0/37.76
22(R:18)/64.30 4(K)/43.94
(FH)/--.~- Elim-FH

0/43.64 (T)--.- Ret.
8(KK)/39.31 (KKT)/--.- Ret.

8(KK)/43.41 (KT)/-.- Ret.

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 06/07/2021 11:18:10

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56



Keysoe - 06 July 2021

2 Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter Second Round

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 06/07/2021 15:38:22

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl
422 Goding, Sally NITENDO VAN DE IJSE 0/83.35 0/41.46 0/42.40 300.00 1
132 Slater, Emma- Jo KIMBA CASTELLO 0/80.79 0/40.82 4(K)/41.79 225.00 | 2
367 Walker, Ben KLENT KICK ON 0/83.28 0/39.63 4(K)/43.05 150.00 | 3
348 Fletcher, Oliver BP POCAHONTAS 0/82.99 0/39.86 4(K)/43.66 100.00 | 4
411A Tutt, Lottie BILLY MCDERMIT 0/83.56 0/40.32 8(KK)/42.36 75.00 | 5
413 Townley, Lucy BILLY NIKON 0/79.67 4(K)/38.85 50.00 6
173 Tredwell, Helen LUIKAN 0/81.29 4(K)/39.29 40.00 |7
288 James, Megan JOLITAL 0/80.44 4(K)/39.90 40.00 | 8
95 Emblen, James SKELWITH DIAMOND LADY 0/81.06 4(K)/40.03 40.00 | 9
392 Farnsworth, Danielle JARLEY VL 0/83.81 4(K)/41.11 40.00 | 10
414 Townley, Lucy BILLY PABLO 0/81.28 4(K)/42.34 40.00 | 11
116 Murphy, Robert LIGHTNING TW 0/83.45 4(K)/43.89 40.00 | 12
19 Taylor, Adam JADE II 0/79.86 8(KK)/38.33 13
57 Palmer-evans, Jenna ILORD 0/81.16 8(KK)/40.07 14
349 Fletcher, Oliver IV WILLEM 0/81.35 8(KK)/40.68 15
190 Whinnett, Christopher KYLANA X 0/84.34 10(KK:2)/46.03 16
171 Tredwell, Helen GAINSBOROUGH 0/83.66 10(KK:2)/46.69 17
421 Goding, Sally BALLINAGUILKEY QUALITY 0/82.79 (RT)/--.-- Ret. 18
18 Taylor, Adam GANGSTER I 4(K)/79.47 19
160 Bolam, Carla INSPIRATIE W 4(K)/80.77 20
148 Keeling, Colin Paul DC CORDEILA 4(K)/80.82 21
420 Goding, Sally SPRING WILLOW 4(K)/81.51 22
115 Murphy, Robert BLUE BAYU 4(K)/81.54 23
128 Fursedonn, Michael CEVINS PLEASURE 4(K)/82.30 24
197 Wood, Harry JOHIDOKI 4(K)/82.50 25
401 Bateman, George JUPITER PX 4(K)/83.49 26
295 Mcglynn, Emma COLONELLO | 4(K)/83.54 27
341 Walters, Abigal Kate JACK DANIELS REUVEKAMPS 4(K)/83.75 28
70 Kullich, Serena TRAKADON 4(K)/84.37 29
56 Pytches, Katie NEWTON DB 4(K)/84.55 30
332 Freeman, Nikki JE TAIME ROMERAS 4(K)/84.92 31
1 Young, Francesca FALAY DU BEAUVOIS 4(K)/84.96 32
415 Townley, Lucy BILLY RASPUTIN 4(K)/85.16 33
45 Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus NPS CAMPAGNE Z 5(K:1)/86.01 34
71 Waldock-smith, Katie JAIRONE STAR 5(K:1)/86.17 35
189 Whinnett, Christopher LITTLE BC 5(K:1)/86.38 36
404 Birch (Junior), Allan BOLD ADVENTURE 5(K:1)/86.56 37
14 Rodney, Emily HANGOVER SA 5(K:1)/86.82 38
60 Barrett, Amy Maureen COLTON BANDIT 6(K:2)/87.64 39
218 Clark, Jasmin BELLELULU D AUBIGNY 8(KK)/80.97 40



370

23

185

187

334

144

130

205

214

231

323

186

246

39

263

157

352

363

385

Walker, Ben

Stronge, Poppy

Welsby, Scott

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Price, James

Gayton, Ruth

Witchell, Helen

Gaukroger, Laura

Smit, Elloise

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Lockhead Anderson, Nicole
Brook, Edward Brian
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Tyson, Charlotte

Fannan, Ellie Jo

Smith, Zoe

Wood, Georgina

Miller, Ciara

Miller, Phillip

Power, Anna

USHER VAN OVERIS Z

I MISS INDEPENDENCE

HAZIRA

ATHRILLER

NAUGHTY BOY FROM SECOND LIFE Z

FRUIT LOOPS

BILLY ALFREDO

HANA DE LA POMME

IRIS VI

EMOTION DE L'EXTASE

LUCKY BOY VAN DE VERMANIHOEVE

JERSEY S

ARGENDA

IMPERIAL DHYRENCOURT

DIAMOND CRUISE V

JAMAAR

WAR HORSE Il

FINISHING TOUCH

KLARIS YEE-HAH

SOLOMON IV

8(KK)/80.98
8(KK)/82.36
8(KK)/85.91
9(KK:1)/86.17
10(KK:2)/87.25
12(KKK)/77.82
12(KKK)/81.48
12(KKK)/81.64
12(KKK)/82.02
12(KKK)/82.41
16(KKKK)/78.09
16(KKK:4)/89.93
17(KKKK:1)/86.54
18(KKK:6)/91.10
20(KKKKK)/77.30
24(RK:16)/101.67
28(KKKDK:8)/93.60
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
(KCT)/--.- Ret.

(RT)/--.- Ret.

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 06/07/2021 15:38:22

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57



Entry

256
342
386
163
93

183
200
371
278
442
423
369
297
176
282
195
169
361
213
227

46

284
118
275
26

275

Rider

Bateman, Harry

Walters, Abigal Kate
Power, Anna

Bolam, Carla

Emblen, James

Ellis, Remy

Whiteside, Emily
Walker, Ben

Bishop, Sebastian
Smith, Holly

Daykin, Kerrie

Walker, Ben

Moore, Claudia Cecilia
Forrester, Elizabeth
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Livesey, Tom

Tredwell, Helen

Stjohn, Sabina

Von Biilow, Noora

Clark, Benjamin

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus
Young, Francesca
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Lundy, Sarah

Gwynne, Nicole
Stronge, Poppy

Gwynne, Nicole

Keysoe - 06 July 2021

3 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 06/07/2021 17:08:27

Horse

ZUNIEK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z

RENKUM MIRETTA

MCQUEEN IV

NOBLES VD MEILEGEM Z

LMK DI CAPRIO

GOOD FRIENDS

NORTHCOTE STUD INCOGNITO

HEIDIEMORKA

HOLLANDANI

HERE |AM B

CONSUN

HOT PEPPER S

HARDESTHER

FURST BISMARK

BILLY RHODES

INTERSTAR LANCER

ROYAL UNITY Z

TITAN Il

LUCKY LISA

JET STREAM IX

HOWENNA

KABAB FRAVANCA

EXSULTATE DES HAYETTES

DIABLO V

CENT BLUE

LUCKY 3

CENT BLUE

Results

0/40.50 0/32.90
0/37.13 0/35.31

0/39.39 0/35.82

0/41.12 0/36.78

0/40.47 0/37.59

0/39.93 0/37.72

0/41.80 2(2)/46.64

0/37.28 4(K)/35.41
4(K)/36.94 0/39.73
4(K)/39.73 0/40.75

0/40.12 4(K)/41.31
4(K)/40.69 0/42.88

0/41.92 4(K)/44.89

0/41.22 5(K:1)/45.21
4(K)/42.80 2(2)/46.40
4(K)/42.15 3(3)/47.14
4(K)/42.12 3(3)/47.66
0/39.93 9(KK:1)/45.88
4(K)/42.88 6(K:2)/46.95
8(KK)/42.64 4(4)/48.72
5(K:1)/43.75 12(KK:4)/48.96
10(KK:2)/45.00 13(KK:5)/49.47
21(KR:13)/55.64 4(4)/48.81
0/42.04 26(KR:18)/62.35
20(R:25)/67.69 1(1)/45.19
8(KK)/41.34 22(K:18)/62.20

4(K)/41.23 2(2)/46.24 HC

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 06/07/2021 17:08:27

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26



Entry

85
91

161
172
156
368
443
297
369
96

442
256
25

198

Rider

Elliott, Jake Andrew
Emblen, James
Bolam, Carla
Tredwell, Helen
Billington, Jennifer
Walker, Ben

Smith, Holly
Moore, Claudia Cecilia
Walker, Ben
Emblen, James
Smith, Holly
Bateman, Harry
Stronge, Poppy

Wood, Harry

Keysoe - 06 July 2021

4 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 06/07/2021 18:07:15

Horse

DJANGO BLUE

CARL 61

QUALITY STREET

INDEPENDENCE TN

FLIPPER DARCO UK Z

FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT

CEVANN IV

HARDESTHER

HOT PEPPER S

JARGON DN

HERE |AM B

ZUNIEK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z

LAS VEGAS 200

SALVADOR V

Results Prize

0/32.93 0/37.85 250.00
0/33.27 0/39.36 175.00
0/31.86 0/40.10 125.00
0/39.07 0/41.22

0/38.49 0/41.67

0/36.18 4(K)/36.00

4(K)/36.81 0/44.10

0/35.56 4(K)/44.67

4(K)/36.86 4(K)/38.81

0/37.28 8(KK)/39.66

4(K)/36.17 4(K)/43.52

0/38.10 12(KKK)/37.67

(KCKKT)/--.-- Ret.

12(KKK)/39.00 (KKT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 06/07/2021 18:07:15

PI

10

"

12



Keysoe - 06 July 2021

(5a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 06/07/2021 10:48:17

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
17 Wigley, Florence ASHLEY SPORTSMAN BNOV 0/38.01 0/37.81 40.00 || 1
106 Struthers, Lucy Palmer VIVA BLUE RESORT PS BNOV 0/42.12 0/43.51 25.00 | 2
207 Keeling, Colin Paul BUCK THE LUCK C.E BNOV 0/44.64 0/47.06 20.00 | 3
383 Egmore, Jonathan MULLIGAN-S BNOV 0/47.65 0/47.36 18.00 | 4
384 Egmore, Jonathan MONTEROSSO BNOV 0/46.50 0/48.17 18.00 || 5
310 Van Wijk, Maaike PROSPECT HOWZAT BNOV 0/43.91 0/49.67 18.00 || 6
69 Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June JUBILEE X BNOV 0/39.40 0/50.76 18.00 || 7
103 Mccarthy, Lauren PAULDARY'S CALIPPO BNOV 0/47.41 0/60.40 8
209 Kidner, Georgina OAKLAND ECLIPSE BNOV 0/36.64 4(K)/43.43 9
15 Rodney, Emily ARISTO RS BNOV 0/40.43 4(K)/47.70 10
41 Williams, Nia SYLEN LORD CARLO BNOV 0/41.46 4(K)/49.45 1
335 Yusuf, Sibel SOBO MINKA Z BNOV 0/43.53 4(K)/52.74 12
124 Mason, Shelly BLIKSEM II BNOV 0/38.97 4(K)/53.03 13
193 Pytches, Katie WELLFIELDS MEMPHIS BELLE BNOV 0/46.80 4(K)/56.71 14
305 Mitchell, Jenny KING OTTO BNOV 0/47.87 4(K)/59.56 15
262 Short, Elliott SERENDIPITY BAY BNOV 4(K)/35.66 4(K)/41.20 16
150 Bennett, Florence- Eve SFS ALEGRIA BNOV 4(K)/44.01 4(K)/46.55 17
338 Lunnon, Harriet Alice EXPENDITURE BNOV 4(K)/45.03 4(K)/53.78 18
87 Elliott, Jake Andrew LEGOLAS VHL BNOV 0/44.71 8(KK)/60.29 19
405 Birch (Junior), Allan HOLLYROCK MIAMI HEAT BNOV 0/36.86 8(KK)/60.74 20
360 Dawson, Chloe MILLFIELD COUPE DE CABANA BNOV 4(K)/43.71 4(K)/64.85 21
94 Hedley, David CARAMI K BNOV 0/46.28 11(R:7)/71.72 22
450 Fray, Thomas GRAFS SHILLING BNOV 4(K)/39.85 8(KK)/52.48 23
250 Mundy, Laura ROCKAFELLA 11 BNOV 4(K)/46.73 8(KK)/60.84 24
318 Winter, Angela OBERON VAN DEN HAM BNOV 8(KK)/47.75 6(K:2)/66.67 25
444 Lockhead Anderson, Nicole BILLY RUBLE BNOV 0/44.28 14(R:10)/74.55 26
378 Egmore, Jonathan LIQUIDAIRF BNOV 15(KKK:3)/50.29 4(K)/54.61 27
119 Lundy, Sarah TRUE STAR 90CM 0/47.54 0/33.63 40.00 | 1
345 Mccoid, Evie BALTIMORE QUEEN 90CM 0/38.75 0/37.54 25.00 | 2
84 Merrell, Amy BILLY BEE GEE 90CM 0/40.04 0/40.23 3
248 Dadson, Poppy Ella TJ MALALA 90CM 0/45.09 0/49.96 4
428 Piper-dadswell, Judi BILLY HEYTHROP 90CM 0/43.40 0/51.07 5
249 Valentine, Georgia CORFULYAC 90CM 0/43.51 0/57.70 6
432 Humphrey, Luke QUINTA DE LA CENSE 90CM 0/39.19 4(K)/33.98 7
222 Boyd, Zara JJ CASARIO 90CM 4(K)/43.82 0/43.65 8
381 Ridgeway, Laura ANNAGHMORE DONALTO 90CM 4(K)/40.50 0/44.91 9
242 Askew, Emma SKY TAKE 2 90CM 4(4)/51.27 4(K)/51.15 10
104 Payne, Sophie Jasmine SNOWY LAD BNOV 5(K:1)/48.02 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
221 Keit, Summer (176296) CRUISING HARRIET BNOV 4(K)/41.78 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -
104 Payne, Sophie Jasmine SNOWY LAD BNOV (KDR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC -



444 Lockhead Anderson, Nicole BILLY RUBLE BNOV 0/41.51 0/51.74 HC

307 Ovens, Amy NICOLE VD Z BNOV 0/42.39 4(K)/54.07 Tkt

Printed by Susan Smith at 06/07/2021 10:48:17



Keysoe - 06 July 2021

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 06/07/2021 13:30:24

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

345 Mccoid, Evie BALTIMORE QUEEN D 0/44.67 0/36.68 50.00 1

203 Heuwitt, Jessica JUST NODDY D 0/49.47 0/38.56 35.00 2

407 Birch (Junior), Allan RUBYS ROSSHAVEN DELUXE D 0/50.04 0/39.13 25.00 || 3

309 Bates, Grayce RAINSTOWN LUX D 0/45.36 0/40.56 20.00 || 4

339 Lunnon, Harriet Alice WAIOWA | D 0/45.39 0/41.43 20.00 || 5

107 Struthers, Lucy Palmer MESSENGER'’S BLUE PS D 0/49.17 0/42.53 20.00 | 6

153 Ward, Sam QIAN VAN HEISTE D 0/51.82 0/42.73 20.00 || 7

61 Barrett, Amy Maureen KAVANAGH V D 0/49.93 0/42.74 20.00 || 8

48 Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus NPS JENIKA D 0/48.48 0/44.00 20.00 || 9

109 Struthers, Lucy Palmer CORNET ROYALE PS D 0/45.49 0/44.74 20.00 || 10
151 Ward, Sam ACAPELLAII D 0/52.74 0/46.96 11
196 Livesey, Tom DRACARYS Z D 0/53.90 0/47.99 12
383 Egmore, Jonathan MULLIGAN-S D 0/46.88 0/49.42 13
364 Stjohn, Sabina DONLC D 0/47.26 0/50.47 14
408 Birch (Junior), Allan MY HILLTOP CLOVER CLASS D 2(2)/55.59 1(1)/52.12 15
212 Kidner, Georgina ALVESCOT FRIDAY FEELING D 4(K)/51.25 0/44.65 16
98 Beveridge, Lily I'M JAKE D 0/49.89 4(K)/45.04 17
225 Lindsay, Lucie AHG WHITEROCK CRUISE R D 0/47.49 4(K)/46.87 18
110 Struthers, Lucy Palmer MESSTHARGA PS D 4(K)/50.37 0/48.02 19
66 Whall, Harry PINK PANTHER M.S D 0/51.04 4(K)/48.95 20
228 Clark, Benjamin LALUNAG D 0/50.86 4(K)/49.12 21
207 Keeling, Colin Paul BUCK THE LUCK C.E D 0/53.99 4(K)/49.44 22
12 Brook, Edward Brian HERO 1 D 5(5)/58.39 0/47.88 23
360 Sidebottom, Morgan MILLFIELD COUPE DE CABANA D 0/53.83 5(K:1)/52.13 24
242 Askew, Emma SKY TAKE 2 D 4(K)/53.28 1(1)/52.21 25
433 Humphrey, Luke KARAJA D 0/47.17 8(KK)/41.75 26
209 Kidner, Georgina OAKLAND ECLIPSE D 4(K)/48.05 4(K)/43.54 27
450 Fray, Thomas GRAFS SHILLING D 8(KK)/47.03 0/44.16 28
113 Pytches, Katie CONKER THE WHORLED D 0/51.43 8(KK)/46.03 29
324 Finnegan, Rachel ROSSMOUNT DIAMANT D 0/45.27 8(KK)/46.70 30
402 Smit, Elloise JAGUAR DH Z D 0/52.71 8(KK)/48.05 31
469 Whall, Harry HOOPER E D 4(K)/45.27 4(K)/48.36 32
311 Van Wijk, Maaike UCS DE DIOR D 4(K)/50.52 4(K)/51.22 33
300 Thomas, Marie DROMBANE COLONEL D 4(K)/52.68 7(K:3)/54.16 34
230 Clark, Benjamin NPS JAVA D 1(1)/54.33 10(K:6)/57.24 35
262 Short, Elliott SERENDIPITY BAY D 4(K)/42.00 8(KK)/39.66 36
22 Taylor, Adam LABELLE K D 0/46.72 12(KKK)/43.94 37
108 Struthers, Lucy Palmer ZIROCCO VAN DE EIJKHOF Z D 4(K)/44.97 8(KK)/45.00 38
191 Walkling, Royston JADE V D 8(KK)/52.60 4(K)/48.53 39
378 Egmore, Jonathan LIQUID AIR F D 12(KKK)/52.65 0/51.88 40



28

67

145

303

224

224

434

355

219

428

381

318

318

248

Bedford, Kyle
Whall, Harry
Gayton, Ruth
Beaudoin, lzzy
Munroe, Martha
Munroe, Martha
Humphrey, Luke
Hobbs, Hollie-mae
Clark, Jasmin
Piper-dadswell, Judi
Ridgeway, Laura
Wigley, Florence
Winter, Angela
Winter, Angela

Dadson, Poppy Ella

LUUK 1 D
QUANDANZA VAN DE CALCHIE D
ZEUS Il 1.00M
MARINELLO Il 1.00M
HENRIKE 1.00M
ELAMO HE'S AREAL ONE 1.00M
UN HEUREUX 1.00M
FLOWER I 1.00M
HOKKE 1.00M
BILLY HEYTHROP D
ANNAGHMORE DONALTO D
ASHLEY SPORTSMAN D
OBERON VAN DEN HAM D
OBERON VAN DEN HAM D
TJ MALALA 1.00M

Printed by Susan Smith at 06/07/2021 13:30:24

4(K)/52.84 9(KK:1)/52.96

8(KK)/53.43 14(K:10)/61.35

0/38.91 0/39.54 50.00
0/45.67 0/44.47 35.00
0/49.32 0/50.01
0/49.32 0/50.01

0/42.79 4(K)/38.44

4(K)/46.58 4(K)/47.86

4(K)/48.79 13(KKK:1)/52.46
4(K)/50.70 (FR)/--.~- Elim-FR
4(K)/39.46 12(KKR)/--.—
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

(FR)--.- Elim-FR

6(6)/59.98 38(KCK:26)/77.23 HC

0/52.18 (FR)/--.— Elim-FR

41

42



Keysoe - 06 July 2021

(7a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (7b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 06/07/2021 17:33:41

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
379 Egmore, Jonathan KARTINA VAN HET MAASKANTJE N 0/48.54 0/34.02 100.00 | 1
438 Lockhead Anderson, Nicole DEALING RULES N 0/43.75 0/35.26 70.00 | 2
117 Lundy, Victoria ROLEX Il VAN BERKENBROECK Z N 0/47.75 0/35.47 50.00 | 3
203 Hewitt, Jessica JUST NODDY N 0/48.49 0/35.67 35.00 4
322 Thompson, Jodie PIKACHU VAN ORTI N 0/49.06 0/35.70 25.00 || 5
321 Thompson, Jodie CASA BOOMBOOM N 0/48.07 0/35.96 25.00 || 6
152 Ward, Sam ASENA N 0/47.94 0/36.88 25.00 || 7
343 Walters, Abigal Kate IMPERIUM ETYPES RICO N 0/42.59 0/38.74 25.00 || 8
240 Thurston, Patrick CHACOAS SHOWTIME N 0/46.00 0/38.81 25.00 || 9
47 Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus LARETTE N 0/47.47 0/38.92 25.00 || 10
86 Elliott, Jake Andrew JUPITER TN N 0/45.29 0/39.92 25.00 | 11
208 Keeling, Colin Paul TIPTOE CE N 0/45.26 0/40.56 25.00 || 12
365 Miller, Phillip NOTHER WARRIOR N 0/47.80 0/41.08 13
21 Taylor, Adam OBOS ELITE N 0/42.38 0/41.26 14
13 Brook, Edward Brian HERO 1 N 0/48.24 0/41.29 15
20 Taylor, Adam KWIKZILVER W N 0/48.60 0/41.29 15
49 Yusuf, Sibel KILEANS AMBASSADOR N 0/45.36 0/41.45 17
241 Thurston, Patrick SUPREME SURPRISE N 0/47.31 0/43.99 18
201 Whiteside, Emily NORTHCOTE STUD DAIQUIRI Z N 0/48.07 0/44.90 19
102 Ash, Sophie KARISSA | N 0/51.36 0/46.54 20
158 Wood, Georgina GREENLANES HERMIONE N 0/47.10 0/46.55 21
114 Pytches, Katie JITRAN N 0/50.01 0/46.57 22
10 Brook, Edward Brian CASSANOVAV N 0/51.57 0/47.75 23
224 Munroe, Martha HENRIKE N 0/48.10 0/47.99 24
238 Bateman, Harry CHITANI N 4(K)/40.29 0/35.69 25
216 Smit, Elloise ASHLEY 55 N 0/47.67 4(K)/38.61 26
111 Struthers, Lucy Palmer CORNET ROYALE PS N 0/47.36 4(K)/41.56 27
388 Cooper, Holly MACUSHLA N 0/45.45 4(K)/43.76 28
273a Stoute, Keira INFINITY D N 0/44.45 4(K)/43.79 29
29 Bedford, Kyle SILVANO ELITE N 4(K)/48.58 0/45.28 30
212 Kidner, Georgina ALVESCOT FRIDAY FEELING N 4(K)/47.12 0/46.01 31
153 Ward, Sam QIAN VAN HEISTE N 0/50.73 4(K)/46.13 32
64 Whall, Jessica OBRIGADO VAN'T ROOSAKKER N 4(K)/47.42 0/46.91 33
406 Birch (Junior), Allan HOLD UP DIAMOND N 4(K)/50.96 0/47.82 34
470 Whall, Harry QUANDANZA VAN DE CALCHIE N 4(K)/51.72 1(1)/50.70 35
223 Clark, Benjamin BILLY LITTLE JOHN N 0/47.16 8(KK)/37.09 36
34 Ovens, Amy Kl N 4(K)/44.55 4(K)/38.30 37
251 Roughton, Mollie COFINALE N 0/44.51 8(KK)/38.77 38
65 Whall, Harry HOOPER E N 0/48.76 8(KK)/44.71 39



281

196

151

228

435

61

351

66

122

277

174

301

35

225

175

12

211

366

272

30

276

245

139

257

283

181

279

437

271

217

243

306

303

355

309

359

101

Stone, Amy
Livesey, Tom
Ward, Sam

Clark, Benjamin
Humphrey, Luke
Barrett, Amy Maureen
Wood, Harry
Whall, Harry
Stronge, Poppy
Gwynne, Nicole
Tredwell, Helen
Thomas, Marie
Ovens, Amy
Lindsay, Lucie
Tredwell, Helen
Sedgwick, Caitlin Ann
Rodney, Emily
Keeling, Colin Paul
Ziff, Emma

Stoute, Keira
Bedford, Kyle

Gwynne, Nicole

Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June

Harrison, Tom

Bateman, Harry
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Leach, Jessica

Bishop, Sebastian
Humphrey, Luke

Stoute, Keira

Smit, Elloise

Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June

Mitchell, Jenny
Stjohn, Sabina
Beaudoin, lzzy
Hobbs, Hollie-mae
Bates, Grayce
Curtis, Bethany

Randell, Anna

NELSON V'T DAUWHOF

DRACARYS Z

ACAPELLAIII

LALUNAG

KARAJA

KAVANAGH V

GUIDO

PINK PANTHER M.S

LE GOUVERNEUR

| AM WHO | AM

INFINITY B

KENTUCKY V

LETITBE

AHG WHITEROCK CRUISE R

TINKAS FLORRIE

GIETVOT B

MISS SAIGON VAN DE NETEV VALLEI

LEGALAND FAIRY

WARRIORS CREME

MISS TANGELO

PRINCESS OF MONACO

QUANTO ASK

CASCAVELLAII

CHEEK

MHS PASSIONATE

CANANT

CORBALLATOUCH

SPRINGSTEEN Z

AGL CRUISE CONTROL

RUMBOLDS STARLIGHT

QUAINTON SAPPHIRE

MODEL CLASS

DRUMURY LUIDAM

DONLC

MARINELLO Il

FLOWER I

RAINSTOWN LUX

KILCORAN KING

| COULD V BEEN YOURS

Printed by Susan Smith at 06/07/2021 17:33:41

1

1.

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

10M

4(K)/46.94 A(K)/47.37
0/52.48 8(KK)/47.72
0/50.85 8(KK)/48.57
0/50.20 8(KK)/49.97
4(K)/44.86 5(K:1)/50.21
4(K)/47.92 5(K:1)/50.28
4(K)/52.81 5(5)/54.07
8(KK)/48.76 4(K)/49.87
4(K)/52.10 8(8)/57.68
11(R:7)/60.23 3(3)/52.77
4(K)/50.00 11(K:7)/56.35
0/47.61 18(KR:10)/59.17
12(KKK)/45.31 8(KK)/47.48
16(KKKK)/49.57 4(K)/49.07
17(R:13)/66.41 4(K)/49.65
0/45.52 0/35.35

0/47.03 0/35.38

0/43.52 0/36.86

0/46.91 0/39.73

0/43.71 0/41.60

0/43.90 0/42.14

0/49.66 0/44.88

2(2)/55.72 0/47.80

0/43.44 4(K)/38.55

0/43.03 4(K)/39.02
4(K)/47.34 0/45.60

0/44.86 4(K)/46.69
4(K)/45.52 0/46.88

0/41.56 8(KK)/33.99
4(K)/47.41 4(K)/40.71
7(R:3)/56.25 4(K)/44.31
8(KK)/50.48 4(K)/48.47
4(K)/48.20 32(KKR:20)/69.92
(WC)/--.~- Elim-EOC
4(K)/43.55 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(KKKRRY)/--.-- Elim-Ref

4(K)/46.88 (T)/--.—- Ret.

21(CK:13)/66.52 (KT)/--.-- Ret.

23(KKR:11)/64.55 (T)/--.- Ret.

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Entry

380
302

343

388
92

257
322

286

114
240
27

276
40

241
152
162
199
321
279
20

306
182
217

229

Keysoe - 06 July 2021

(8a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (8b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Egmore, Jonathan
Thomas, Marie
Walters, Abigal Kate
Brook, Edward Brian
Cooper, Holly
Emblen, James
Bateman, Harry
Underwood, Kitty
Hewitt, Natasha
Bateman, Harry
Pytches, Katie
Thurston, Patrick
Bedford, Kyle
Gwynne, Nicole
Fannan, Ellie Jo
Thurston, Patrick
Ward, Sam
Bolam, Carla
Whiteside, Emily
Underwood, Kitty
Bishop, Sebastian
Taylor, Adam
Mitchell, Jenny
Ellis, Remy

Smit, Elloise

Clark, Benjamin

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 06/07/2021 18:58:40

Horse

PASSILANO

MIDNIGHT FLYER I

IMPERIUM ETYPES RICO

CASSANOVAV

EMMIE NL

QUIESTELLE

MHS PASSIONATE

PIKACHU VAN ORTI

HIRENCE

HOTBLUE Il

TEMPLEPATRICK TIGER LILLY

CHACOAS SHOWTIME

RENKUMELO

QUANTO ASK

WINDYRIDGE MCCONKEY

SUPREME SURPRISE

ASENA

ISABELLAW

NORTHCOTE STUD FLEDDER Z

CASA BOOMBOOM

SPRINGSTEEN Z

KWIKZILVER W

DRUMURY LUIDAM

KAPRIOOL S

QUAINTON SAPPHIRE

RIVER FIELD CORNET CHIN

Printed by Susan Smith at 06/07/2021 18:58:40

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/44.03 0/34.77
0/42.23 0/36.42

0/40.21 0/36.54

0/43.28 0/39.68

0/35.05 0/40.63

0/39.28 0/41.00
4(K)/40.72 0/35.21
4(K)/44.78 0/37.49
4(K)/44.29 0/37.94
4(K)/43.13 0/39.18
0/43.44 4(K)/40.81
4(K)/41.17 0/41.04
0/42.57 4(K)/44.09
5(K:1)/45.24 0/44.19
4(K)/43.18 4(K)/38.61
4(K)/44.11 4(K)/43.83
6(K:2)/46.23 3(3)/47.71
4(K)/42.32 6(K:2)/47.00
10(KK:2)/46.28 1(1)/45.33
12(KK:4)/48.68 0/38.52
8(KK)/40.36 8(KK)/44.03
0/41.66 (KFR)/~-.~ Elim-FR
0/44.77 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

(KFR)/--.- Elim-FR

16(KKKK)/44.30 (KT)/--.-- Ret.

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



Entry

237
187

7

385

299
302

62

63
920
157
26

286

206
72

168
186
219
114
257
199
178
284
322
83

279
158
149
89

49

281

273

Rider

Bateman, Harry

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

Waldock-smith, Katie
Rodney, Emily
Power, Anna

Brook, Edward Brian
Thomas, Marie
Thomas, Marie
Whall, Harry

Stjohn, Sabina
Whall, Harry
Emblen, James
Wood, Georgina
Stronge, Poppy
Hewitt, Natasha
Young, Francesca
Gaukroger, Laura
Waldock-smith, Katie

Cooper, Isabella

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

Clark, Jasmin
Pytches, Katie
Bateman, Harry
Whiteside, Emily
Forrester, Elizabeth
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Underwood, Kitty
Merrell, Amy

Bishop, Sebastian
Wood, Georgina
Tubbs, Sarah

Pyke Jones, Charlotte
Yusuf, Sibel

Stone, Amy

Stoute, Keira

Keysoe - 07 July 2021

9 Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 07/07/2021 10:14:51

Horse

ALABALOU

ATHRILLER

JAIRONE STAR

MISS SAIGON VAN DE NETEV VALLEI

SOLOMON IV

JERSEY S

QUANTUM TREAT

MIDNIGHT FLYER I

PITOX V/T DAUWHOF

TITAN Il

UNTOUCHABLE WIZZARD

ASCON z

WAR HORSE Il

LUCKY 3

HIRENCE

KABAB FRAVANCA

OGUE ARRIVED

CREEVAGH TOMPICO

OILLILY DEUX

ARGENDA

FELTON Il

TEMPLEPATRICK TIGER LILLY

MHS PASSIONATE

NORTHCOTE STUD FLEDDER Z

KENSINGTON

EXSULTATE DES HAYETTES

PIKACHU VAN ORTI

INDY ESTA

SPRINGSTEEN Z

GREENLANES HERMIONE

KILLERISK LADY Q

MERLIJN

KILEANS AMBASSADOR

NELSON V'T DAUWHOF

RUMBOLDS STARLIGHT

Results

0/34.39 0/32.86
0/30.58 0/34.02

0/38.06 0/34.47

0/35.45 0/34.89

0/36.55 0/35.43

0/38.14 0/36.74

0/39.87 0/37.22

0/35.00 0/44.06

0/40.30 0/45.86

0/36.09 0/47.38

0/40.46 0/49.00

0/36.55 4(K)/34.04

0/39.62 4(K)/36.82

0/36.90 4(K)/37.72

0/37.93 4(K)/39.89

0/38.54 4(K)/41.04

0/35.89 4(K)/42.95

0/37.78 A(R)/44.21

0/35.93 4(K)/46.46

4(K)/36.36 0/48.23

0/40.67 4(K)/50.13

0/38.21 7(K:3)/57.56
4(K)/39.04 4(K)/35.32

0/38.35 8(KK)/47.84
4(K)/38.94 6(K:2)/56.79
0/37.31 12(KKK)/41.83
4(K)/36.45 8(KK)/47.40
8(KK)/36.81 4(K)/49.82
0/36.45 15(RK:7)/61.65
8(KK)/36.80 8(KK)/53.54
0/39.64 29(RKK:17)/71.90
12(KKK)/35.82 42(KR:34)/88.71
4(K)/38.76 (KFR)/~-.-- Elim-FR
4(K)/38.54 (KDD)/--.- Elim-Ref

0/36.71 (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 07/07/2021 10:14:51

Prize

150.00

100.00

75.00

55.00

40.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



Entry

260
362
374
160
45

198
56

369

386

342

96

Keysoe - 07 July 2021

10 Winter Grades B&C Qualifier

Entries For Jump Off 1

Rider

Hewitt, Jessica
Walker, Ben
Walker, Ben

Bolam, Carla

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus
Wood, Harry
Pytches, Katie
Walker, Ben

Power, Anna
Bateman, Harry
Walters, Abigal Kate

Emblen, James

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 07/07/2021 12:43:05

Horse

HOT BLUEBIRD

IELISA

CREEVY TAYLOR

INSPIRATIE W

NPS CAMPAGNE Z

SALVADOR V

NEWTON DB

HOT PEPPER S

MCQUEEN IV

ZUNIEK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z

RENKUM MIRETTA

JARGON DN

Results

0/73.15 0/39.64
0/77.10 0/42.33
0/77.97 0/42.74
0/79.24 0/47.39
0/79.12 0/49.57
0/79.45 0/52.48
0/76.82 0/54.86
0/76.93 4(K)/43.87
0/77.55 4(K)/45.27
0/79.06 8(KK)/41.74
0/73.40 8(KK)/49.07

0/81.00 (KKFR)/--.-- Elim-FR

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 07/07/2021 12:43:05

Prize

200.00

150.00

100.00

80.00

40.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12



Keysoe - 07 July 2021

11 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 07/07/2021 14:28:41

Entry Rider Horse Results Prize Pl
371 Walker, Ben DORIENA 0/41.97 0/32.61 150.00 | 1
370 Walker, Ben USHER VAN OVERIS Z 0/42.67 0/37.57 90.00 || 2
270 Stoute, Keira STELLAR SKYLIGHT 0/44.76 0/43.20 75.00 | 3
367 Walker, Ben FJARA 1(1)/45.99 0/31.42 45.00 | 4
200 Whiteside, Emily NORTHCOTE STUD INCOGNITO 1(1)/45.17 0/45.23 30.00 5
183 Ellis, Remy GOOD FRIENDS 2(2)/46.27 0/39.08 30.00 6
253 Fawcett, Sophie CEDRIC IV 3(3)/47.09 0/34.13 7
269 Frost, Victoria COOLNAMONA 4(K)/43.45 0/37.07 8
180 Forrester, Elizabeth BLACKSON O'JACK Z 4(K)/43.44 0/41.07 9
99 Beveridge, Lily SOLSBORO ZIVA 0/43.93 4(K)/41.22 10
14 Rodney, Emily HANGOVER SA 4(K)/43.82 0/46.17 1
252 Fawcett, Sophie BILLY JACKSON 6(K:2)/46.53 0/41.78 12
105 Struthers, Lucy Palmer JABRUN LVP 5(K:1)/45.39 2(2)/48.84 13
32 Greenwood, Taylor Chelsea CATOO VAN DE HELLE Z 0/42.80 8(KK)/40.18 14
140 Campbell, Nicholas DISCRETTE DE LAUME 4(K)/44.50 4(K)/41.38 15
18 Taylor, Adam GANGSTER Il 8(KK)/44.90 4(K)/42.62 16
320 Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus GOWENNA 8(8)/52.40 4(K)/45.47 17
284 Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice EXSULTATE DES HAYETTES 6(K:2)/46.88 8(KK)/44.46 18
157 Wood, Georgina WAR HORSE Il 4(K)/43.71 12(KKK)/43.07 19
292 Ellis, Georgina FIREBALL X 17(KD:9)/53.43 0/40.84 20
275 Gwynne, Nicole CENT BLUE 20(R:16)/60.95 0/40.44 21
72 Waldock-smith, Katie CREEVAGH TOMPICO 21(R:17)/61.05 0/35.42 22
3 Young, Francesca KABAB FRAVANCA 13(KK:5)/49.05 11(KK:3)/49.72 23
97 Beveridge, Lily TAIMA 28(KRK:16)/60.93 0/44.96 24
118 Lundy, Sarah DIABLO V (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -
361 Stjohn, Sabina TITAN Il (KRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
202 Millin, Amanda Jane HYARANO (RD)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
282 Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice BILLY RHODES 17(R:13)/57.11 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -
40 Fannan, Ellie Jo WINDYRIDGE MCCONKEY (RT)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
334 Price, Lilly NAUGHTY BOY FROM SECOND LIFE Z (DT)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 07/07/2021 14:28:41



Entry

261
367
91

176

161

85
156
195
375
25

254

Rider

Hewitt, Jessica
Walker, Ben
Emblen, James
Forrester, Elizabeth
Bolam, Carla
Young, Francesca
Elliott, Jake Andrew
Billington, Jennifer
Livesey, Tom
Walker, Ben
Stronge, Poppy

Fawcett, Sophie

Keysoe - 07 July 2021

12 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 07/07/2021 15:25:22

Horse

KANN BE LUCKY

KLENT KICK ON

CARL 61

FURST BISMARK

QUALITY STREET

FALAY DU BEAUVOIS

DJANGO BLUE

FLIPPER DARCO UK Z

INTERSTAR LANCER

FJARA

LAS VEGAS 200

CEDRIC IV

Results

0/37.96 0/35.95
0/38.55 0/42.94
0/40.49 0/46.25
0/38.59 0/46.75
0/40.32 4(K)/37.69
0/38.08 4(K)/40.40
0/39.13 4(K)/41.73
4(K)/39.08 0/48.56
4(K)/41.48 5(K:1)/52.76
4(K)/37.72 8(KK)/39.88
4(K)/38.01 8(KK)/45.80

0/36.90 13(KDK:1)/52.12

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 07/07/2021 15:25:22

Prize

250.00

175.00

125.00

PI

10

"

12



(13a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (13b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

210

317
383
397
103
360
193

106

150
335
327

250

319
87

221
419
94

384
338
305
345
119
289
381
249
159
222
220
123
465
104
123
307
307

125

Rider

Kidner, Georgina
Wigley, Florence
Blossett, Rosie
Egmore, Jonathan
Clarke, Taila
Mccarthy, Lauren
Sidebottom, Morgan
Pytches, Katie
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Shaw, Natalie
Bennett, Florence- Eve
Yusuf, Sibel
Chamberlain, Hayley
Mundy, Lacey Marie
Rodney, Emily
Winter, Angela
Elliott, Jake Andrew
Clark, Jasmin

Smith, Lauren
Hedley, David
Egmore, Jonathan
Lunnon, Harriet Alice
Mitchell, Jenny
Mccoid, Evie

Lundy, Sarah

Lovell, Michelle
Ridgeway, Laura
Valentine, Georgia
Hale, Katie

Boyd, Zara

Dine, Emily Jennifer
Mason, Shelly
Chaplin, Archie
Payne, Sophie Jasmine
Mason, Shelly
Ovens, Amy

Ovens, Amy

Goodban, Nicole

Keysoe - 07 July 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 07/07/2021 13:34:47

Horse Section
OAKLAND ECLIPSE BNOV
ASHLEY SPORTSMAN BNOV
KAMON I BNOV
MULLIGAN-S BNOV
DIAMANT DE CLARITY SS BNOV
PAULDARY'S CALIPPO BNOV
MILLFIELD COUPE DE CABANA BNOV
WELLFIELDS MEMPHIS BELLE BNOV
VIVA BLUE RESORT PS BNOV
VICTORY ELEGANCE BNOV
SFS ALEGRIA BNOV
SOBO MINKA Z BNOV
CAMARO B BNOV
ROCKAFELLA 11 BNOV
ARISTO RS BNOV
OBERON VAN DEN HAM BNOV
LEGOLAS VHL BNOV
CRUISING HARRIET BNOV
KALISTO W BNOV
CARAMI K BNOV
MONTEROSSO BNOV
EXPENDITURE BNOV
KING OTTO BNOV
BALTIMORE QUEEN 90CM
TRUE STAR 90CM
PL GREY SKY 90CM
ANNAGHMORE DONALTO 90CM
CORFULYAC 90CM
GREENLANES HUDSON 90CM
JJ CASARIO 90CM
HOKKE 90CM
BLIKSEM II BNOV
LUNAS NITE CAP BNOV
SNOWY LAD BNOV
BLIKSEM II BNOV
NICOLE VD Z BNOV
NICOLE VD Z BNOV
DALCOTES SYKES 90CM

Printed by Susan Smith at 07/07/2021 13:34:47

Results Prize

0/43.60 0/32.33 40.00
0/42.94 0/33.22 25.00
0/38.88 0/34.20 20.00
0/45.63 0/36.60 18.00
0/39.69 0/36.90 18.00
0/43.04 0/40.03 18.00
0/49.55 0/40.53

0/46.18 0/41.70

0/42.55 4(K)/33.74

0/41.86 4(K)/36.17

0/38.11 4(K)/37.06

0/40.85 4(K)/37.08

4(K)/44.30 0/37.69

4(K)/47.07 0/41.15

4(K)/43.61 0/41.19

0/46.83 4(K)/42.44

0/46.94 8(KK)/44.56

0/41.73 10(KD:2)/48.50

4(K)/48.35 8(KK)/41.58

4(K)/44.31 8(KK)/42.19

0/46.91 12(C:8)/54.15

10(R:6)/57.70 8(KK)/39.04

25(KR:17)/68.38 0/37.16

0/36.13 0/28.70 40.00
0/39.25 0/31.20 25.00
0/37.30 0/32.81

0/39.50 0/33.40

0/37.35 4(K)/35.09

4(K)/40.47 0/36.96

0/47.03 4(K)/38.72

0/42.79 15(R:11)/57.73

(WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC

4(K)/45.11 (FR)/--. Elim-FR

(DR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

4(K)/41.57 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC HC

4(K)/50.90 (FR)/--.~ Elim-FR Tkt

0/43.38 4(K)/41.39 Tkt

(KKRC)/--.~- Elim-Ref

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23



Keysoe - 07 July 2021

(14a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (14b) Senior 1.00m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 07/07/2021 13:18:01

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
236 Short, Elliott SERENDIPITY BAY D 0/48.76 0/34.19 50.00 | 1
309 Bates, Grayce RAINSTOWN LUX D 0/40.71 0/34.25 35.00 | 2
110 Struthers, Lucy Palmer MESSTHARGA PS D 0/41.48 0/35.83 25.00 |3
384 Egmore, Jonathan MONTEROSSO D 0/45.04 0/36.02 20.00 | 4
345 Mccoid, Evie BALTIMORE QUEEN D 0/48.33 0/36.76 20.00 | 5
22 Taylor, Adam LABELLE K D 0/41.56 0/36.80 20.00 || 6
242 Askew, Emma SKY TAKE 2 D 0/42.84 0/37.27 20.00 || 7
397 Clarke, Taila DIAMANT DE CLARITY SS D 0/41.64 0/37.66 20.00 || 8
108 Struthers, Lucy Palmer ZIROCCO VAN DE EIJKHOF Z D 0/39.74 0/37.66 20.00 || 8
327 Chamberlain, Hayley CAMARO B D 0/44.24 0/38.96 20.00 || 10
383 Egmore, Jonathan MULLIGAN-S D 0/46.34 0/39.36 11
98 Beveridge, Lily I'M JAKE D 0/42.47 0/40.16 12
225 Lindsay, Lucie AHG WHITEROCK CRUISE R D 0/41.81 0/40.24 13
15 Rodney, Emily ARISTO RS D 0/43.07 0/40.79 14
469 Whall, Harry HOOPER E D 0/45.56 0/41.03 15
113 Pytches, Katie CONKER THE WHORLED D 0/46.00 0/41.18 16
230 Clark, Benjamin NPS JAVA D 0/44.40 0/43.16 17
429 Morris, Samantha MS BELLASIMO D 0/45.69 4(K)/34.86 18
339 Lunnon, Harriet Alice WAIOWA | D 0/41.79 4(K)/35.78 19
212 Kidner, Georgina ALVESCOT FRIDAY FEELING D 0/42.99 4(K)/36.00 20
290 Hale, Katie CUFFESGRANGE ROYAL EXCHANGE D 0/47.25 4(K)/36.24 21
400 Kidner, Oliver Max HEXMALEYS HAYDAY D 0/42.83 4(K)/37.65 22
107 Struthers, Lucy Palmer MESSENGER'S BLUE PS D 0/42.09 4(K)/38.25 23
222 Boyd, Zara JJ CASARIO D 4(K)/44.63 0/38.85 24
402 Smit, Elloise JAGUARDH Z D 0/39.79 4(K)/40.37 25
337 Lunnon, Harriet Alice EXPENDITURE D 4(K)/40.20 0/42.44 26
67 Whall, Harry QUANDANZA VAN DE CALCHIE D 0/46.21 4(K)/44.32 27
318 Winter, Angela OBERON VAN DEN HAM D 0/43.72 4(K)/45.05 28
209 Kidner, Georgina OAKLANDS DIAMOND D 0/36.74 8(KK)/34.10 29
346 Welch, Jessica THE IRON FACTOR D 4(R)/50.57 4(K)/35.03 30
84 Merrell, Amy BILLY BEE GEE D 0/39.44 8(KK)/35.33 31
159 Hale, Katie GREENLANES HUDSON D 4(K)/42.75 4(K)/38.62 32
465 Chaplin, Archie LUNAS NITE CAP D 4(K)/41.25 4(K)/41.18 33
287 Edmunds, Siobhan KATINKA IV D 0/43.44 8(KK)/42.02 34
405 Birch (Junior), Allan HOLLYROCK MIAMI HEAT D 4(K)/45.56 4(K)/43.68 35
207 Keeling, Colin Paul BUCK THE LUCK C.E D 8(KK)/50.26 4(K)/39.23 36
311 Van Wijk, Maaike UCS DE DIOR D 4(K)/44.22 8(KK)/41.05 37
471 Whall, Harry PINK PANTHER M.S D 8(R:4)/57.35 4(K)/41.63 38

360 Sidebottom, Morgan MILLFIELD COUPE DE CABANA D 4(K)/43.12 8(KK)/41.98 39



192

250

28

419

445

141

224

248

220

145

466

41

300

308

249

Walkling, Royston
Mundy, Lacey Marie
Bedford, Kyle

Smith, Lauren

Stoker, Kimberley Frances

Campbell, Marnie
Munroe, Martha
Dadson, Poppy Ella
Dine, Emily Jennifer
Gayton, Ruth
Parrish, Liam George
Wigley, Florence
Williams, Nia
Thomas, Marie
Davies, Gwen

Valentine, Georgia

JADE V D

ROCKAFELLA 11 D
LUUK 1 D
KALISTO W D
AREEDOM G 1.00M
DANAJOY DORTHAIRE 1.00M
ELAMO HE'S AREAL ONE 1.00M
TJ MALALA 1.00M
HOKKE 1.00M
ZEUS I 1.00M
MILLYS FLING 1.00M
ASHLEY SPORTSMAN D
SYLEN LORD CARLO D
DROMBANE COLONEL D
JUST CAMPEON D
CORFULYAC 1.00M

Printed by Susan Smith at 07/07/2021 13:18:01

4(D)/51.40 12(KKK)/41.09
4(K)/43.96 12(KKK)/42.42

4(K)/47.00 12(KKK)/46.58

17(KK:9)/62.41 12(CKK)/45.49

0/40.84 0/36.78 50.00
0/36.60 0/36.96 35.00
0/41.47 0/37.36

0/44.23 0/39.08

0/40.13 4(K)/35.92

0/36.59 8(KK)/34.05

4(K)/43.29 4(K)/38.69

0/48.26 (KRR)/--.- Elim-Ref

0/42.12 (KKKCR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

18(KKR:6)/59.84 (KKT)/--.-- Ret.

0/44.95 0/38.23 Tkt

(FR)/--.-- Elim-FR

40

41

42

43



Keysoe - 07 July 2021

(15a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (15b) Senior 1.10m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 07/07/2021 16:49:09

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
379 Egmore, Jonathan KARTINA VAN HET MAASKANTJE N 0/37.68 0/36.28 100.00 | 1
34 Ovens, Amy Kl N 0/34.41 0/37.81 70.00 | 2
404 Birch (Junior), Allan BOLD ADVENTURE N 0/37.88 0/38.40 50.00 | 3
321 Underwood, Kitty CASA BOOMBOOM N 0/39.93 0/38.98 35.00 4
216 Smit, Elloise ASHLEY 55 N 0/36.45 0/41.47 25.00 | 5
400 Kidner, Oliver Max HEXMALEYS HAYDAY N 0/33.82 0/41.49 25.00 | 6
10 Brook, Edward Brian CASSANOVAV N 0/36.94 0/43.21 25.00 | 7
20 Taylor, Adam KWIKZILVER W N 0/38.43 0/44.38 25.00 | 8
182 Ellis, Remy KAPRIOOL S N 0/37.67 0/46.10 25.00 |9
364 Stjohn, Sabina DONLC N 0/36.01 0/48.48 25.00 | 10
153 Ward, Sam QIAN VAN HEISTE N 0/39.46 0/49.77 25.00 | 11
478 Cuomo, Danielle MILESTONE WULF N 4(K)/44.09 0/43.54 25.00 | 12
27 Bedford, Kyle RENKUME L O N 0/38.88 4(K)/44.53 13
203 Hewitt, Jessica JUST NODDY N 0/36.25 4(K)/45.13 14
114 Pytches, Katie TEMPLEPATRICK TIGER LILLY N 0/40.08 4(K)/47.07 15
210 Keeling, Colin Paul TIPTOE CE N 0/36.88 4(K)/47.15 16
240 Thurston, Patrick CHACOAS SHOWTIME N 4(K)/35.44 0/48.02 17
102 Ash, Sophie KARISSA| N 0/37.20 4(K)/48.05 18
47 Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus LARETTE N 0/36.49 4(K)/48.17 19
122 Stronge, Poppy LE GOUVERNEUR N 0/42.11 4(K)/51.78 20
228 Clark, Benjamin LALUNAG N 4(K)/40.57 0/52.35 21
65 Whall, Harry HOOPER E N 4(K)/40.04 0/52.66 22
196 Livesey, Tom DRACARYS Z N 4(K)/39.31 0/52.68 23
86 Elliott, Jake Andrew JUPITER TN N 0/34.94 8(KK)/43.59 24
12 Brook, Edward Brian HERO 1 N 0/34.11 8(KK)/44.90 25
303 Beaudoin, Izzy MARINELLO Il N 4(K)/36.18 4(K)/45.29 26
21 Taylor, Adam OBOS ELITE N 4(K)/36.34 4(K)/46.40 27
29 Bedford, Kyle SILVANO ELITE N 0/36.19 8(KK)/46.60 28
322 Underwood, Kitty PIKACHU VAN ORTI N 4(K)/39.45 4(K)/46.86 29
241 Thurston, Patrick SUPREME SURPRISE N 4(K)/34.55 4(K)/48.01 30
224 Munroe, Martha ELAMO HES ON ONE N 4(K)/36.59 4(K)/48.29 31
48 Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus NPS JENIKA N 4(K)/37.55 4(K)/48.98 32
287 Edmunds, Siobhan KATINKA IV N 4(K)/37.35 4(K)/49.14 33
293 Ellis, Georgina SANDRO SURPRISE N 8(KK)/37.96 0/49.40 34
251 Roughton, Mollie COFINALE N 0/36.86 8(KK)/49.41 35
201 Whiteside, Emily NORTHCOTE STUD DAIQUIRI Z N 4(K)/38.11 4(K)/49.46 36
301 Thomas, Marie KENTUCKY V N 4(K)/37.45 4(K)/50.34 37
277 Gwynne, Nicole |AM WHO | AM N 4(K)/38.83 4(K)/51.48 38
66 Whall, Harry PINK PANTHER M.S N 0/39.96 8(KK)/53.45 39



225

347

402

151

407

109

177

212

408

17

273

192

67

272

211

430

24

344

101

468

139

431

v

30

313

181

366

245

61

398

406

248

242

309

35

466

283

445

283

445

Lindsay, Lucie

Welch, Jessica

Smit, Elloise

Ward, Sam

Birch (Junior), Allan
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Forrester, Elizabeth
Kidner, Georgina

Birch (Junior), Allan
Lundy, Victoria

Stoute, Keira

Walkling, Royston
Whall, Harry

Stoute, Keira

Keeling, Colin Paul
Morris, Samantha
Stronge, Poppy

Walters, Abigal Kate
Randell, Anna

Hall, Jake

Harrison, Tom

Morris, Samantha
Gardner, Sally

Bedford, Kyle

Fox, Sophia

Leach, Jessica

Ziff, Emma

Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June
Barrett, Amy Maureen
Clarke, Taila

Morton, Amy

Dadson, Poppy Ella
Askew, Emma

Bates, Grayce

Ovens, Amy

Parrish, Liam George
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Stoker, Kimberley Frances
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice

Stoker, Kimberley Frances

AHG WHITEROCK CRUISE R

QUELLE DAME-K V'T KATTENHEYE Z

JAGUARDH Z

ACAPELLAIII

RUBYS ROSSHAVEN DELUXE

CORNET ROYALE PS

HALINA

ALVESCOT FRIDAY FEELING

MY HILLTOP CLOVER CLASS

ROLEX Il VAN BERKENBROECK Z

INFINITY D

JADE V

QUANDANZA VAN DE CALCHIE

MISS TANGELO

LEGALAND FAIRY

RUMERS NABAB

ELEGANT DOLLARDS

DARLING DU LOIR

| COULD V BEEN YOURS

BUMBLE BEE IV

CHEEK

QUICK TIME JP

BINKY II

PRINCESS OF MONACO

HASSAN I

CORBALLATOUCH

WARRIORS CREME

CASCAVELLAII

KAVANAGH V

DOLCE VITA REUVEKAMP Z

HOLD UP DIAMOND

TJ MALALA

SKY TAKE 2

RAINSTOWN LUX

LETITBE

MILLYS FLING

CANANT

AREEDOM G

CANANT

AREEDOM G

Printed by Susan Smith at 07/07/2021 16:49:09

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

.10M

4(K)/37.41 8(KK)/47.62
4(K)/37.02 8(KK)/47.99
4(K)/38.65 8(KK)/50.65
8(KK)/38.82 4(K)/53.44
7(D:3)/47.14 8(KK)/53.42
16(RK:8)/52.52 0/45.52
4(K)/36.32 12(KKK)/47.99
12(KKK)/39.18 4(K)/49.27
4(K)/40.55 15(KKK:3)/60.13
4(K)/35.93 16(KKKK)/46.19
18(R:14)/58.16 4(K)/46.10
8(KK)/38.08 16(KKKK)/48.58
24(R:20)/64.83 8(KK)/53.18
0/43.83 0/39.48

0/34.77 0/39.89

0/36.64 0/45.37

0/37.33 4(K)/40.60

0/35.89 4(K)/42.29
4(K)/36.14 0/45.56
4(K)/38.08 0/47.73

0/38.97 4(K)/48.59

0/34.60 4(R)/55.33

0/37.22 4(D)/56.12

0/35.19 8(KK)/44.20
8(KK)/37.25 0/45.93
4(K)/37.92 4(K)/47.13
8(KK)/35.31 4(K)/51.42
4(K)/43.60 8(KK)/53.27
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

36(KC:28)/72.79 (R)/--.—- Elim-Ref

4(K)/42.51 (KFR)/--.~ Elim-FR

22(KRK:10)/54.39 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

12(KKK)/36.21 (KT)/--.-- Ret.
4(K)/39.03 (T)/--.- Ret.
16(KKKK)/38.38 (KT)/--.-- Ret.
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref
12(KKK)/38.93 8(KK)/44.97 HC

4(K)/35.14 4(K)/48.04 HC

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

10

1"

12

13

14

15



Keysoe - 07 July 2021

(16a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (16b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 07/07/2021 18:31:23

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
211 Keeling, Colin Paul LEGALAND FAIRY 1.20M 0/37.33 0/49.37 100.00 | 1
344 Walters, Abigal Kate DARLING DU LOIR F 0/37.76 0/51.48 70.00 | 2
267 Stennett, Millicent IMEXICO F 0/36.10 0/52.52 50.00 ' 3
285 Hewitt, Natasha AURORA X F 0/41.13 0/52.67 35.00 4
216 Smit, Elloise ASHLEY 55 F 0/39.08 4(K)/56.69 25.00 | 5
77 Gardner, Sally BINKY II F 0/39.61 5(K:1)/59.63 25.00 | 6
334 Price, Lilly NAUGHTY BOY FROM SECOND LIFE Z F 8(KK)/39.88 0/54.12 7
239 Bateman, Harry HOTBLUE Il F 0/39.55 8(KK)/54.84 8
240 Thurston, Patrick CHACOAS SHOWTIME F 0/41.35 8(KK)/57.47 9
92 Emblen, James QUI EST ELLE F 0/42.21 8(KK)/59.00 10
229 Clark, Benjamin RIVER FIELD CORNET CHIN F 0/40.84 8(K:4)/62.20 1
68 Whall, Jessica OBRIGADO VAN'T ROOSAKKER F 0/42.04 9(KK:1)/59.47 12
152 Ward, Sam ASENA F 4(K)/42.39 5(K:1)/59.66 13
203 Hewitt, Jessica JUST NODDY F 4(K)/41.88 6(K:2)/60.71 14
140 Campbell, Nicholas DISCRETTE DE LAUME F 0/42.18 11(K:7)/65.28 15
468 Hall, Jake BUMBLE BEE IV 1.20M 8(KK)/40.33 5(5)/63.57 16
223 Clark, Benjamin BILLY LITTLE JOHN F 4(K)/41.33 10(KK:2)/60.05 17
265 Blossett, Rosie CALCOURT FARO F 8(KK)/39.93 8(KK)/55.86 18
162 Bolam, Carla ISABELLAW F 0/40.72 16(KKKK)/58.33 19
112 Sedgwick, Caitlin Ann GIETVOT B F 8(KK)/36.35 9(KK:1)/59.41 20
185 Welsby, Scott HAZIRA F 8(KK)/41.05 12(KKK)/56.67 21
347 Welch, Jessica QUELLE DAME-K V'T KATTENHEYE Z F 4(K)/44.42 19(KKKK:3)/61.02 22
314 Fox, Sophia DOONAVEERAGH CAMIRO 1.20M 0/37.12 28(KRK:16)/74.10 23
244 Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June MODEL CLASS 1.20M 11(KK:3)/47.12 26(KKKK:10)/68.96 24
406 Morton, Amy HOLD UP DIAMOND F 0/39.06 37(KCK:25)/83.57 25
399 Clarke, Hadley FIJKJE F 8(KK)/36.67 39(RKKKK:19)/77.24 26
380 Egmore, Jonathan PASSILANO F 16(16)/61.00 (DR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
144 Gayton, Ruth FRUIT LOOPS F 8(KK)/36.97 (KCR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
238 Bateman, Harry CHITANI F 0/38.06 (RKT)/--.-- Ret. -

Printed by Susan Smith at 07/07/2021 18:31:23



Entry

391
148
322
180
92

216
206
229

410

329
21

219
247
426
316
152
77

241
27

20

417
68

416
199
49

17
112
182
202
238

89

390
157
336
213
257

217

Rider

Farnsworth, Danielle
Keeling, Colin Paul
Underwood, Kitty
Forrester, Elizabeth
Emblen, James

Smit, Elloise
Gaukroger, Laura
Clark, Benjamin
Townley, Lucy
Baugh, Jessica
Baugh, Jessica
Taylor, Adam

Clark, Jasmin

Moore, Claudia Cecilia
Skelton, Bridget
Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Ward, Sam

Gardner, Sally
Thurston, Patrick
Bedford, Kyle

Taylor, Adam
Bateman, Harry
Townley, Lucy

Whall, Jessica
Townley, Lucy
Whiteside, Emily
Yusuf, Sibel

Lundy, Victoria
Sedgwick, Caitlin Ann
Ellis, Remy

Millin, Amanda Jane
Bateman, Harry
Pyke Jones, Charlotte
Thomas, Marie
Baugh, Jessica
Wood, Georgina
Lunnon, Harriet Alice
Von Biilow, Noora
Bateman, Harry

Smit, Elloise

Keysoe - 08 July 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 08/07/2021 10:54:38

Horse

CONSINI Z

DC CORDEILA

PIKACHU VAN ORTI

BLACKSON O'JACK Z

QUIESTELLE

ASHLEY 55

OGUE ARRIVED

RIVER FIELD CORNET CHIN

BILLY CONVINCER

PRINCESS BLUE

QUALITY TJS

OBOS ELITE

FELTON I

JADRAQUE P

CBI MCGREGOR

IMINKO 5

ASENA

BINKY II

SUPREME SURPRISE

RENKUMELO

KWIKZILVER W

HOTBLUE Il

BILLY BOLEYN

OBRIGADO VAN'T ROOSAKKER

BILLY PICCADILLY

NORTHCOTE STUD FLEDDER Z

KILEANS AMBASSADOR

ROLEX Il VAN BERKENBROECK Z

GIETVOT B

KAPRIOOL S

HYARANO

CHITANI

MERLIJN

QUANTUM TREAT

CASTLEMITCHELL PRINCESS

WAR HORSE Il

VOGUE DE BEAUFOUR

LUCKY LISA

MHS PASSIONATE

IRIS VIIlI

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/42.12 0/38.04
0/41.39 0/38.09

0/39.85 0/39.88

0/42.91 0/40.54

0/42.24 0/42.06

0/39.16 0/42.19

0/41.54 0/42.24

0/41.16 0/43.13

0/43.03 0/44.05

0/43.02 0/44.18

0/41.91 0/44.37

0/43.96 0/45.05

0/41.40 0/45.41

0/45.33 0/47.19

0/43.32 0/47.21

0/45.30 0/48.03

0/41.65 4(K)/39.27
0/44.00 4(K)/41.91
0/45.49 4(K)/44.39
0/44.74 4(K)/45.32
0/41.11 4(K)/45.44
4(K)/42.65 0/46.36
4(K)/46.07 0/46.97
0/45.72 4(K)/47.99
0/41.32 4(K)/48.16
0/46.15 5(K:1)/52.05
0/44.42 8(KK)/44.93
4(K)/42.95 8(KK)/45.28
4(K)/44.69 8(KK)/47.82
0/46.32 13(R:9)/60.72
10(K:6)/52.34 4(K)/43.05
4(K)/42.30 12(KKK)/46.09
12(KKK)/38.21 5(K:1)/52.26
0/42.31 0/36.45

0/42.25 0/37.53

0/41.61 0/37.72

0/37.31 0/42.75

0/44.64 0/47.88

0/39.31 4(K)/37.52

0/41.13 4(K)/39.70

Prize

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

100.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

(17a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (17b) Senior 1.20m Open

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33



26

186

282

477

286

284

302

267

357

Stronge, Poppy

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Waldock-smith, Katie
Rodney, Emily

Hewitt, Natasha
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Thomas, Marie

Stennett, Millicent

Dalton, Ella

LUCKY 3

ARGENDA

BILLY RHODES

CREEVAGH TOMPICO

MISS SAIGON VAN DE NETEV VALLEI

HIRENCE

EXSULTATE DES HAYETTES

MIDNIGHT FLYER Il

IMEXICO

TOPAZE D ANTARES

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 08/07/2021 10:54:38

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

4(K)/43.97 0/45.45
4(K)/44.27 0/46.85
0/45.89 4(K)/48.72
7(D:3)/49.27 0/41.06
8(KK)/41.74 4(K)/40.95
0/46.34 12(KKK)/43.71
4(K)/43.21 8(KK)/47.74
4(K)/42.36 8(KK)/47.89
0/45.39 (T)/--.-- Ret.

8(KK)/42.44 (KT)/--.-- Ret.

10

1"

12

13

14

15



Entry

409
328
263

461

460
105
120
170
205
258
146
295
410
269

204

394
356
33

231
247
227
163
393
265
62

142
144
114
7

294
267
88

40

350
70

353

140

18 Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers Second Round

Rider

Rodney, Emily
Townley, Lucy
Baugh, Jessica
Smith, Zoe
Trunkfield, Joseph
Taylor, Adam
Trunkfield, Joseph
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Hewitt, Natasha
Tredwell, Helen
Gaukroger, Laura
Hewitt, Jessica
Leggett, Amy
Mcglynn, Emma
Townley, Lucy

Frost, Victoria

Gill, Connie

Young, Francesca
Farnsworth, Danielle
Dalton, Ella

Ovens, Amy
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Moore, Claudia Cecilia
Clark, Benjamin
Bolam, Carla
Farnsworth, Danielle
Blossett, Rosie
Whall, Harry
Leggett, Amy
Gayton, Ruth
Pytches, Katie
Waldock-smith, Katie
Ellis, Georgina
Stennett, Millicent
Gray, Karen Irene
Fannan, Ellie Jo
Clutterbuck, Allana
Kullich, Serena
Johnston, Daniella

Campbell, Nicholas

Keysoe - 08 July 2021

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 08/07/2021 15:06:05

Horse

HANGOVER SA

BILLY MARIONETTE

PRINCESS BLUE

JAMAAR

OH LA LA VAN OVERIS

GANGSTER I

INTENSE ROYAL Z

JABRUN LVP

AURORAX

ROYAL UNITY Z

HANA DE LA POMME

JAVA

ADEOSA MIAMOR

COLONELLO |

BILLY CONVINCER

COOLNAMONA

O'MARD HAWAII LADY

FALAY DU BEAUVOIS

GREENACRES ZANETTO

QUALITY RUBIES N DIAMONDS

JILL-MONE

EMOTION DE L'EXTASE

JADRAQUE P

JET STREAM IX

NOBLES VD MEILEGEM Z

EMAIL

CALCOURT FARO

PITOX VIT DAUWHOF

GHERKIN

FRUIT LOOPS

JITRAN

JAIRONE STAR

CROISIERE

IMEXICO

LEXUS HOF TER ZEEDYCKE

WINDYRIDGE MCCONKEY

KITTY I

TRAKADON

JARDEN NITA

DISCRETTE DE LAUME

Results

0/78.59 0/42.09 0/44.97
0/79.37 0/41.56 0/44.99
0/78.41 0/42.50 0/48.11
0/78.89 0/42.55 0/50.88
0/77.17 0/42.53 4(K)/45.09
0/76.24 0/40.96 4(K)/46.92
0/77.91 0/40.88 8(KK)/43.54
0/82.50 0/42.98 8(KK)/49.59
0/80.28 0/41.68 12(KKK)/48.06
0/79.93 0/45.05 (KKDT)/--.- Ret.
0/78.41 4(K)/43.21

0/75.46 8(KK)/40.75
0/81.16 8(KK)/41.83
1(1)/83.74

2(2)/84.23

4(K)/76.46

4(K)/77.03

4(K)/77.23

4(K)/77.70

4(K)/77.75

4(K)/78.58

4(K)/79.07

4(K)/79.20

4(K)/79.33

4(K)/79.42

4(K)/80.30

4(K)/80.37

4(K)/81.70

6(K:2)/84.46

8(KK)/75.32

8(KK)/76.18

8(KK)/76.97

8(KK)/78.38

8(KK)/78.66

8(KK)/78.80

8(KK)/79.13

8(KK)/79.94

8(KK)/81.74

8(KK)/82.08

8(KK)/82.51

Prize

300.00

225.00

150.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



358

185

63

406

232

83

334

459

404

168

177

7

17

452

121

259

462

199

264

316

325

178

89

149

Smith, Jemma
Welsby, Scott
Whall, Harry

Birch (Junior), Allan

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

Merrell, Amy

Price, Lilly

Trunkfield, Joseph
Birch (Junior), Allan
Cooper, Isabella
Forrester, Elizabeth
Gardner, Sally

Lundy, Victoria

Morrell, Natasha Jane
Porter, Bethan

Broberg, Sonny (Arthur)
Trunkfield, Joseph
Whiteside, Emily

Smith, Zoe

Cunnington, Jessica Lily
Finnegan, Rachel
Charley, Laura
Forrester, Elizabeth
Pyke Jones, Charlotte
Tubbs, Sarah

Taylor, Adam

TYERSAL SAFECO CHARM OFFENSIVE

HAZIRA

UNTOUCHABLE WIZZARD

HOLD UP DIAMOND

POMMERY VAN DE KOYENBORRE

INDY ESTA

NAUGHTY BOY FROM SECOND LIFE Z

CHARDONNAY VAN OVERIS Z

BOLD ADVENTURE

OILLILY DEUX

KENSINGTON

BINKY II

ROLEX Il VAN BERKENBROECK Z

DIAMOND MILL X

CHF CAMILLO SPRING

KAMA VDL

ST LUCIAN

NORTHCOTE STUD FLEDDER Z

BE BOUDICEA

IMINKO 5

LUCKY BOY VAN DE VERMANIHOEVE

FERRARAVII

HALINA

MERLIJN

KILLERISK LADY Q

JADE Il

8(KK)/82.72
9(KK:1)/83.20
9(KK:1)/83.88
10(KK:2)/84.54
12(KKK)/77.47
12(KKK)/78.91
12(KKK)/80.10
12(KKK)/80.41
13(KKK:1)/83.46
13(KKK:1)/83.57
14(KKK:2)/84.41
14(DK:6)/88.51
16(KKKK)/80.49
17(KKKK:1)/83.62
19(R:15)/97.10
24(KKD:12)/94.81
32(KCKKKK:8)/90.46
41(KKCK:25)/1107.66
47(KKRKK:27)/109.08
(KKRFR)/-- .- Elim-FR
(RKFR)/--.-- Elim-FR
(KDR)/~-.~ Elim-Ref
(KKDT)/--.— Ret.
(RKKKKT)/--.-- Ret.
(KRKT)/--.- Ret.

(KRT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 08/07/2021 15:06:05

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59



Entry

370
371a
95
237
427
390
23
45
284
148
472
200
244
90
320
1M1
96
32
354
325
183
147

100

Rider

Walker, Ben

Walker, Ben

Emblen, James

Bateman, Harry

Skelton, Bridget

Baugh, Jessica

Stronge, Poppy

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus
Burrell-squibb, Ellie Alice
Keeling, Colin Paul
Johnston, Daniella
Whiteside, Emily
Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June
Emblen, James

Freire, Bruno Vidal Campus
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Emblen, James
Greenwood, Taylor Chelsea
Johnston, Daniella
Finnegan, Rachel

Ellis, Remy

Leggett, Amy

Beveridge, Lily

Keysoe - 08 July 2021

19 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 08/07/2021 16:36:49

Horse

HOT PEPPER S

TITAN Il

SKELWITH DIAMOND LADY

ALABALOU

BILLY ANGELO

CASTLEMITCHELL PRINCESS

| MISS INDEPENDENCE

NPS CAMPAGNE Z

EXSULTATE DES HAYETTES

DC CORDEILA

ELTON JOHN II

NORTHCOTE STUD INCOGNITO

MODEL CLASS

ASCON Z

GOWENNA

HISTORY

JARGON DN

CATOO VAN DE HELLE Z

CAVALIER ROAD

LUCKY BOY VAN DE VERMANIHOEVE

GOOD FRIENDS

HIELO MIAMOR

SOLSBORO ZIVA

0/69.38
0/73.13

0/76.23
4(K)/66.84
4(K)/79.66
8(KK)/77.62
9(KK:1)/80.33
11(KK:3)/82.26
11(KK:3)/82.56
12(KKK)/71.78
12(KK:4)/83.40
13(KK:5)/84.45
15(KKK:3)/82.18
15(DK:7)/86.64
16(KKK:4)/83.73
19(KR:11)/90.63
20(KKKK:4)/83.54
21(KKRK:5)/84.10
44(RKKK:28)/107.33
(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref
(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref
(KKCT)/--.- Ret.

(KT)/--.-- Ret.

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 08/07/2021 16:36:49

Results

Prize

150.00

90.00

75.00

45.00

30.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



Entry

256
85
372
156
368
91
56
375
480
137
363A
195
25
172

176

Rider

Bateman, Harry
Elliott, Jake Andrew
Miller, Phillip
Billington, Jennifer
Walker, Ben
Emblen, James
Pytches, Katie
Walker, Ben

Miller, Phillip
Clutterbuck, Allana
Walker, Ben
Livesey, Tom
Stronge, Poppy
Tredwell, Helen

Forrester, Elizabeth

Keysoe - 08 July 2021

20 National 1.40m Open

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 08/07/2021 18:08:55

Horse

ZUNIEK VD TOJOPEHOEVE Z

DJANGO BLUE

DON ROYALE

FLIPPER DARCO UK Z

FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT

CARL 61

NEWTON DB

FJARA

UNBELIEVABLE LADY

VYKINBAY

IELISA

INTERSTAR LANCER

LAS VEGAS 200

INDEPENDENCE TN

FURST BISMARK

0/73.25 0/43.81
0/76.04 0/44.42
0/75.37 0/47.51
0/76.53 0/49.06
0/74.97 4(K)/45.08
0/76.80 4(K)/49.39
3(3)/79.18
4(K)/75.25
5(K:1)/77.40
6(K:2)/78.58
8(KK)/76.75
12(K:8)/84.10
13(KKK:1)/77.26
25(KC:17)/93.70

(RT)/--.- Ret.

Printed by Daniel Kehler at 08/07/2021 18:08:55

Results

Prize

400.00

300.00

200.00

135.00

100.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14



(21a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (21b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

384

41

106
383
103
193
335
300
69

463
317
446
221
250
87

319
305
209
331

464

454
457
119
145
159
222
220
345
382

249

150
447
486

248

Rider

Egmore, Jonathan
Williams, Nia

Rodney, Emily
Struthers, Lucy Palmer
Ridgeway, Laura
Mccarthy, Lauren
Pytches, Katie

Yusuf, Sibel

Thomas, Marie
Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June
WELBOURNE SOPHIE
Blossett, Rosie

Pardy, Brooke

Keit, Summer

Mundy, Lacey Marie
Elliott, Jake Andrew
Winter, Angela
Mitchell, Jenny

Kidner, Georgina
Shaw, Natalie

Mason, Lindsay
Critchley, Laura
Johnstone, Marcella Marie
Lightfoot, Nikki

Lundy, Sarah

Gayton, Ruth

Hale, Katie

Boyd, Zara

Dine, Emily Jennifer
Mccoid, Evie
Ridgeway, Laura
Valentine, Georgia
Wigley, Florence
Bennett, Florence- Eve
Brook, Noah

Tredwell, Helen

Dadson, Poppy Ella

Keysoe - 08 July 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 08/07/2021 10:38:03

Horse Section

MONTEROSSO BNOV
SYLEN LORD CARLO BNOV
ARISTO RS BNOV
VIVA BLUE RESORT PS BNOV
MULLIGAN-S BNOV
PAULDARY'S CALIPPO BNOV
WELLFIELDS MEMPHIS BELLE BNOV
SOBO MINKA Z BNOV
DROMBANE COLONEL BNOV
JUBILEE X BNOV
KILDAVIN DINKY BNOV
KAMON I BNOV
GIBSIDE OBIE CALYPSO BNOV
CRUISING HARRIET BNOV
ROCKAFELLA 11 BNOV
LEGOLAS VHL BNOV
OBERON VAN DEN HAM BNOV
KING OTTO BNOV
OAKLAND ECLIPSE BNOV
VICTORY ELEGANCE BNOV
CRUISING DYNAMITE BNOV
DEXTERS DITO BNOV
GLEESONS 0.B.0.S ORCHID BNOV
ROYAL WOODMAN BNOV
TRUE STAR 90CM
ZEUS I 90CM
GREENLANES HUDSON 90CM
JJ CASARIO 90CM
HOKKE 90CM
BALTIMORE QUEEN 90CM
ANNAGHMORE DONALTO 90CM
CORFULYAC 90CM
ASHLEY SPORTSMAN BNOV
SFS ALEGRIA BNOV
BILLY BNOV

FINMERE FANCY BNOV
TJ MALALA 90CM

Printed by Susan Smith at 08/07/2021 10:38:03

Results Prize

0/47.14 0/39.69 40.00
0/41.11 0/40.62 25.00
0/43.25 0/42.71 20.00
0/45.70 0/42.89 18.00
0/44.66 0/45.50 18.00
0/43.11 0/47.85 18.00
0/47.74 0/49.99

0/40.59 0/50.81

0/43.33 4(K)/39.00

0/39.83 4(K)/39.08

4(K)/38.99 0/42.71

0/37.32 4(K)/43.78

0/41.81 4(K)/45.14

4(K)/42.68 0/46.34

0/42.77 4(K)/47.06

4(K)/46.05 1(1)/56.86

4(K)/43.92 4(K)/46.68

4(K)/42.32 4(K)/48.16
9(R:5)/56.12 0/39.92

4(K)/44.68 8(KK)/46.16
8(KK)/48.94 4(K)/54.33
4(K)/41.57 12(KKK)/46.18
16(RK:8)/59.25 8(KK)/40.58
16(KKKK)/48.40 12(KKK)/54.09
0/49.45 0/31.78 40.00
0/38.23 0/33.36 25.00
0/43.21 0/35.21

0/45.93 0/37.27

0/45.90 0/44.93

0/46.79 4(K)/31.06

0/39.10 4(K)/36.76

0/41.24 4(K)/47.22

10(R:6)/57.68 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
26(R:22)/73.11 (R)/--.—- Elim-Ref
10(RK:2)/53.44 0/41.52 Tkt
10(KK:2)/53.14 (RT)/--.- Ret. Tkt

(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



Keysoe - 08 July 2021

(22a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (22b) Senior 1.00m
Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Susan Smith at 08/07/2021 13:00:26

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
339 Lunnon, Harriet Alice WAIOWA | D 0/41.01 0/36.78 50.00 | 1
500 Millin, Amanda Jane JUST NODDY D 0/42.32 0/36.97 35.00 | 2
383 Egmore, Jonathan MULLIGAN-S D 0/46.51 0/38.88 25.00 || 3
400 Kidner, Oliver Max HEXMALEYS HAYDAY D 0/42.75 0/39.61 20.00 || 4
84 Merrell, Amy BILLY BEE GEE D 0/42.80 0/39.91 20.00 || 5
225 Lindsay, Lucie AHG WHITEROCK CRUISE R D 0/40.97 0/41.16 20.00 || 6
123 Mason, Shelly BLIKSEM II D 0/39.99 0/41.24 20.00 || 7
324 Finnegan, Rachel ROSSMOUNT DIAMANT D 0/41.56 0/41.57 20.00 || 8
402 Smit, Elloise JAGUARDH Z D 0/46.64 0/42.53 20.00 || 9
113 Pytches, Katie CONKER THE WHORLED D 0/46.31 0/43.18 10
298 Tredwell, Helen MARKET M'DAM D 0/42.35 0/43.58 11
107 Struthers, Lucy Palmer MESSENGER'’S BLUE PS D 0/41.90 0/43.82 12
212 Kidner, Georgina ALVESCOT FRIDAY FEELING D 0/45.31 0/44.99 13
230 Clark, Benjamin NPS JAVA D 0/46.21 0/45.37 14
287 Edmunds, Siobhan KATINKA IV D 0/44.95 0/46.41 15
311 Van Wijk, Maaike UCS DE DIOR D 0/47.16 0/50.71 16
345 Mccoid, Evie BALTIMORE QUEEN D 0/36.43 4(K)/33.31 17
382 Ridgeway, Laura ANNAGHMORE DONALTO D 4(K)/37.69 0/37.10 18
384 Egmore, Jonathan MONTEROSSO D 4(K)/45.15 0/41.80 19
396 Drewery, Mollie WYLDERSWOODE AZALEA D 4(K)/44.12 0/43.98 20
338 Lunnon, Harriet Alice EXPENDITURE D 0/43.90 4(K)/46.45 21
360 Sidebottom, Morgan MILLFIELD COUPE DE CABANA D 0/50.41 4(K)/51.44 22
262 Short, Elliott SERENDIPITY BAY D 0/37.77 8(KK)/38.31 23
22 Taylor, Adam LABELLEK D 4(K)/37.90 4(K)/40.06 24
159 Hale, Katie GREENLANES HUDSON D 4(K)/39.60 4(K)/40.77 25
108 Struthers, Lucy Palmer ZIROCCO VAN DE EIJKHOF Z D 0/42.62 8(KK)/42.97 26
290 Hale, Katie CUFFESGRANGE ROYAL EXCHANGE D 4(K)/40.15 4(K)/43.68 27
473 Redhouse, Honor QUERINA VAN DE HELLE D 4(K)/43.09 4(K)/44.14 28
405 Birch (Junior), Allan HOLLYROCK MIAMI HEAT D 4(K)/46.46 4(K)/47.07 29
377 Mcglynn, Emma KENDALL D 4(K)/44.82 4(K)/47.24 30
250 Mundy, Lacey Marie ROCKAFELLA 11 D 0/45.21 8(KK)/47.63 31
192 Walkling, Royston JADE V D 0/45.78 8(KK)/49.33 32
310 Van Wijk, Maaike PROSPECT HOWZAT D 0/44.76 8(KK)/52.21 33
319 Winter, Angela OBERON VAN DEN HAM D 0/46.81 8(KK)/52.89 34
209 Kidner, Georgina OAKLAND ECLIPSE D 8(KK)/37.10 4(K)/43.20 35
28 Bedford, Kyle LUUK 1 D 4(K)/47.32 8(KK)/52.25 36

Sceats, Rachel HAYESTOWN CRUISING JACK D 8(KC)/49.71 8(KK)/41.71 37
464 Mason, Lindsay CRUISING DYNAMITE D 8(KK)/45.43 8(KK)/49.93 38
110 Struthers, Lucy Palmer MESSTHARGA PS D 16(KR:8)/59.64 0/50.25 39



436

456

224

141

249

445

380

220

98

94

222

Humphrey, Luke

Lightfoot, Nikki

Munroe, Martha
Campbell, Marnie
Valentine, Georgia

Stoker, Kimberley Frances
Egmore, Jonathan

Dine, Emily Jennifer
Beveridge, Lily

Hedley, David

Boyd, Zara

AGL CRUISE CONTROL

ERRIGAL DIAMOND CLOVER

ELAMO HE'S AREAL ONE

DANAJOY DORTHAIRE

CORFULYAC

AREEDOM G

PASSILANO

HOKKE

I'M JAKE

CARAMI K

JJ CASARIO

Printed by Susan Smith at 08/07/2021 13:00:26

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

0/38.59 0/32.71 50.00
0/41.54 0/37.08 35.00
0/41.64 0/39.47

0/40.22 0/40.63

0/42.99 0/45.82

0/41.12 4(K)/39.23

0/43.01 12(R:8)/61.40

12(R:8)/59.31 4(K)/43.64

12(R:8)/59.52 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

(KFR)/--.- Elim-FR

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref



